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 Name | First  Name | Last Organization Email Main Days Attending
Anthony Klettner 2 Wings Risk Services aklettner@2wrs.com Both Days
Stan Akerman AIG stan.akerman@aig.com Both Days
Marcus Doran AIG Marcus.Doran@aig.com Both Days
Patrick Drummond AIG Patrick.Drummond@AIG.com Both Days
Bill Goldsmith AIG Bill.Goldsmith@aig.com Both Days
Daravan Hansrisuk AIG Daravan.hansrisuk@aig.com Both Days
Angela Kulesz AIG Angela.kulesz@aig.com March 9 (Education and Networking)
Wilstak Lam AIG Wilstak.Lam@aig.com Both Days
Chris Magnotta AIG chris.magnotta@aig.com Both Days
Joseph Mathew AIG joseph.mathew@aig.com Both Days
Jody Schaeffer AIG Jody.Schaeffer@aig.com Both Days
Patricia Stallone AIG patricia.stallone@aig.com March 10 (Education and Networking)
Grace Stout AIG grace.stout@aig.com Both Days
Chun (Jake) Yang AIG chun.yang@aig.com Both Days
Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org Both Days
Maryann Taylor AIRROC matathnj@hotmail.com Both Days
Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com Both Days
Althea Jaderquist Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. althea.jaderquist@allianzrm-us.com Both Days
Arvind Krishnamurthy Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. arvind.krishnamurthy@allianzrm-us.com March 9 (Education and Networking)
Mary Kate Donnelly Allstate Insurance Company marykate.donnelly@allstate.com Both Days
Bill Littel Allstate Insurance Company BLITTEL@allstate.com Both Days
Diane Werner Allstate Insurance Company dwerner@allstate.com March 10 (Education and Networking)
Vincent Barone ANS Solutions vincentb@ans-solutions.com March 9 (Education and Networking)
Beth Carrick ANS Solutions bethc@ans-solutions.com Both Days
Brian Koch ANS Solutions briank@ans-solutions.com Both Days
Kimberly Marsh ANS Solutions kimberlym@ans-solutions.com Both Days
Matthew DiSanto Aon matthew.disanto@aon.com Both Days
Mahindra Maharaj Aon mahindra.maharaj@aon.com Both Days
Anita Amos Argo Group US aamos@argogroupus.com Both Days
Agnes Firemann Argo Group US afiremann@argogroupus.com Both Days
Jeff Frankel Arrowpoint Capital jeff.frankel@arrowpointcap.com Both Days
Andre Lefebvre Arrowpoint Capital andre.lefebvre@arrowpointcap.com Both Days
Steve McElhiney Artex Risk Steve_McElhiney@artexrisk.com Both Days
Brent Williams Benekiva brent@benekiva.com March 9 (Education and Networking)
Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine Group (Chubb) Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com Both Days
Megan McHugh Brandywine Group of Insurance & Reinsurance Companiesmegan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com Both Days
Eric Blue Bridgeway National Corp. Eric.Blue@bridgewaynational.com Both Days
Deborah Watkins Care Bridge International deborah@carebridgeinc.com Both Days
Trevor Rawlings Catalina trevorrawlings@catalinare.com Both Days
Darren Rowswell Catalina DarrenRowswell@Catalinare.com Both Days
Sarah Ruberry Catalina sarahruberry@catalinare.com Both Days
Mayuri Singhal Catalina Holdings (Bermuda) Ltd / Asia Capital Reinsurance Group Pte Ltdmayuri.singhal@asiacapitalre.com Both Days
Maxwell Olsan Chubb maxwell.olsan@brandywineholdings.com Both Days
Kristy Allen CNA kristy.allen@cna.com Both Days
Alexander Roth Darag Group Ltd a.roth@darag-group.com March 10 (Education and Networking)
Steven Goate Davies Intermediary Support Services Limited Steven.Goate@davies-group.com Both Days
Jack Vales Dentons john.vales@dentons.com Both Days
David Luce DLA PIPER LLP (US) david.luce@us.dlapiper.com Both Days
Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com Both Days
Peter Calleo Enstar peter.calleo@enstargroup.com Both Days
Thomas Flynn Enstar tom.flynn@enstargroup.com Both Days
Daniel Ma Enstar daniel.ma@enstargroup.com Both Days
James Mills Enstar US james.mills@enstargroup.com Both Days
HENRY French Fleming Re hfrench@flemingreinsurance.com Both Days
Eric Haller Fleming Re ehaller@flemingreinsurance.com Both Days
Stephen Minor Fleming Re sminor@flemingreinsurance.com Both Days
Cole Winans Flyreel cole@flyreel.co March 9 (Education and Networking)
Thomas Bush Freeborn & Peters LLP tbush@freeborn.com Both Days
Jennifer Cogbill Gallagher Bassett Jennifer_Cogbill@gbtpa.com Both Days
Bob Morris Gallagher Bassett bob_morris@gbtpa.com Both Days
Caryn Siebert Gallagher Bassett caryn_siebert@gbtpa.com Both Days
Jon Stambaugh Gallagher Bassett jon_stambaugh@gbtpa.com Both Days
Michelle Harnick Guy Carpenter michelle.l.harnick@guycarp.com Both Days
Scott Davis Husch Blackwell LLP Scott.Davis@huschblackwell.com Both Days
Kathy Barker KB Consulting LLC kbarkerconsulting@gmail.com Both Days
Jonathan Bank Locke Lord LLP jbank@lockelord.com Both Days
Al Bottalico Locke Lord LLP al.bottalico@lockelord.com Both Days
Brian Casey Locke Lord LLP BCasey@lockelord.com Both Days
Norris Clark Locke Lord LLP nclark@lockelord.com March 9 (Education and Networking)
John N. Emmanuel Locke Lord LLP john.emmanuel@lockelord.com Both Days
Geoffrey Etherington Locke Lord LLP geoffrey.etherington@lockelord.com Both Days
Alan Levin Locke Lord LLP alan.levin@lockelord.com Both Days
Ben Sykes Locke Lord LLP bsykes@lockelord.com Both Days
David Alberts Mayer Brown LLP dalberts@mayerbrown.com Both Days
Paul Chen Mayer Brown LLP pchen@mayerbrown.com Both Days
Stephanie Duchene Mayer Brown LLP sduchene@mayerbrown.com Both Days
Jason Russ Milliman Inc. jason.russ@milliman.com Both Days
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Christopher Claus Munich Re cclaus@munichre.com Both Days
Caroline Ferrara Munich Re America cferrara@munichre.com Both Days
Lourdes Francisco Munich Re America lourdes.francisco@munichre.com Both Days
Stanley Kosloski Munich Re America skosloski@munichre.com Both Days
Mychal Loney Munich Re America mloney@munichre.com Both Days
Michael McMonagle Munich Re America mmcmonagle@munichre.com Both Days
Monika Siembida Munich Re America msiembida@munichre.com Both Days
Leah Spivey Munich Re America lspivey@munichre.com Both Days
Michael Ridgeway Odom & Sparks, PLLC ridgewaym@odomsparks.com Both Days
John Sparks Odom & Sparks, PLLC sparksj@odomsparks.com Both Days
Andy Schallhorn Oklahoma Insurance Department andrew.schallhorn@oid.ok.gov Both Days
Callum Alexander PwC callum.alexander@pwc.com Both Days
James Cameron PwC james.a.cameron@pwc.com March 10 (Education and Networking)
Victor Nelligan PwC victor.b.nelligan@uk.pwc.com Both Days
Frank Pecht PwC frank.pecht@pwc.com Both Days
Mia Stickings PwC mia.stickings@pwc.com Both Days
Nick Watford PwC nick.r.watford@pwc.com Both Days
Connie Tregidga QBE Insurance Group connie.tregidga@uk.qbe.com Both Days
Susan Hoffman QBE North America susan.hoffman@us.qbe.com March 10 (Education and Networking)
Ed Gibney R&Q Solutions, LLC ed.gibney@rqih.com Both Days
Michael Fontanetta Randall & Quilter Investment Holdings Ltd. michael.fontanetta@rqih.com Both Days
Steve Falk Resolute Management Inc. sfalk@resolutemgmt.com March 9 (Education and Networking)
Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com Both Days
Clarence Lennon Resolute Management Inc. clennon@resolutemgmt.com Both Days
Tara Forschino Risk Transfer Underwriting, Inc. tforschino@risk-transfer.com Both Days
Rose-Marie Balboni RiverStone rose-marie_balboni@trg.com Both Days
Bill Bouvier RiverStone bill_bouvier@trg.com Both Days
Sue Gagliardi Riverstone Sue_Gagliardi@trg.com Both Days
Kathryn Reynolds RiverStone kathryn_reynolds@trg.com Both Days
Stewart Richmond RiverStone stewart_richmond@trg.com Both Days
Marianne Petillo ROM Reinsurance Management Company MPetillo@romre.com Both Days
Stephen Johnson Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP stephen.johnson@stradley.com Both Days
Michael Diggin Swiss Re Michael_Diggin@swissre.com Both Days
Jose Martinez, Jr. Swiss Re jose_martinez@swissre.com Both Days
Tom Mendralla Swiss Re Thomas_Mendralla@Swissre.com Both Days
David Presley Swiss Re David_Presley@swissre.com Both Days
Andreas Schäfli Swiss Re Andreas_Schaefli@swissre.com Both Days
Janic Schilling Swiss Re janic_schilling@swissre.com Both Days
Lisa Simon Swiss Re Lisa_Simon@swissre.com March 10 (Education and Networking)
Lisa Walsh Swiss Re lisa_walsh@swissre.com Both Days
John Capuzzo The Hartford john.capuzzo@thehartford.com Both Days
Doug Castle The Hartford douglas.castle@thehartford.com Both Days
Nicole Gaudreault The Hartford nicole.gaudreault@thehartford.com Both Days
Barbara Gounaris The Hartford barbara.gounaris@thehartford.com Both Days
Michelle Gyngell The Hartford michelle.gyngell@thehartford.com Both Days
Corey Hinton The Hartford corey.hinton@thehartford.com Both Days
Mary Ellen Hupfer The Hartford maryellen.hupfer@thehartford.com Both Days
Judith Lagosh The Hartford Judith.Lagosh@thehartford.com Both Days
Paul O'Brien The Hartford paul.obrien@thehartford.com Both Days
Scott Osmus The Hartford scott.osmus@thehartford.com Both Days
George Paquin The Hartford george.paquin@thehartford.com Both Days
Brian Pernel The Hartford brian.pernel@thehartford.com Both Days
Robin Pomphrey The Hartford robin.pomphrey@thehartford.com Both Days
Suzanne Rubbico The Hartford suzanne.rubbico@thehartford.com Both Days
Wade Ryan The Hartford wade.ryan@thehartford.com Both Days
Michael Surprenant The Hartford michael.surprenant@thehartford.com Both Days
Bill Teich The Hartford William.Teich@thehartford.com Both Days
Lindsay York Carter The Hartford lindsay.yorkcarter@thehartford.com Both Days
Nathan Zwick The Hartford nathan.zwick@thehartford.com Both Days
Sean Collins The Hartford Financial Services Group, Inc. sean.collins@thehartford.com Both Days
Carol Baldwin Travelers cbaldwin@travelers.com Both Days
Scott Birrell Travelers sbirrell@travelers.com Both Days
Erin Jacques Travelers EJACQUES@travelers.com March 10 (Education and Networking)
Tina LeBlanc Travelers tmleblan@travelers.com Both Days
Richard Melesky Travelers rmelesky@travelers.com Both Days
Karen Micacci Travelers kmicacci@travelers.com March 10 (Education and Networking)
James Ostrowski Travelers jostrows@travelers.com Both Days
Sarah Russell Travelers srussell@travelers.com Both Days
Margaret Salovski Travelers msalovsk@travelers.com March 10 (Education and Networking)
Carol Sullo Travelers csullo@travelers.com Both Days
Mary Louise Wozniak Travelers mwozniak@travelers.com Both Days
Sara Mirsky White and Willams LLP mirskys@whiteandwilliams.com March 9 (Education and Networking)
Bob Walsh White and Willams LLP walshr@whiteandwilliams.com Both Days
Adam Berardi White and Williams LLP Berardia@whiteandwilliams.com March 9 (Education and Networking)
Daryn Rush White and Williams LLP Rushd@whiteandwilliams.com Both Days
Sandy Santomenno Willis Towers Watson sandra.santomenno@willistowerswatson.com Both Days
Edward Torres Willis Towers Watson edward.torres@willistowerswatson.com Both Days
Sanat Umurzoqov Zurich Legacy Solutions sanat@hotmail.co.uk Both Days
Tim Papka Zurich North America tim.papka@zurichna.com Both Days


